
1 デイリー スカイラー海聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 66.17 26.54 40.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.11 4.911 1 0 0 1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 1 2 3

8 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

25.94 26.54

Composition 3.33 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

40.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 原      大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 7 60.24 24.94 35.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 1 0 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.43 4.03-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 0

25.30 24.94

Composition 3.33 3.403.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.604.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

35.30

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)
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3 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 1 59.81 23.68 36.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 -0.42 4.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.07 3.43-1 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 2 1

7 2F 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.461 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

24.10 23.68

Composition 3.33 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

36.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 51.72 17.58 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T<+1Lo < 3.34 -0.36 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -2 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

7 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.43 0.83-4 -5 -2 -2 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 0 0 1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.430 0 1 0 0

17.98 17.58

Composition 3.33 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.504.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.403.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

34.14
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5 宮  嶋  鼓太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 49.50 18.19 31.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSp2 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo<<+2Lo<<+1A+SEQ << 2.10 -0.51 1.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

8 2Fq+2T< < 2.84 -0.58 2.26-4 -1 -3 -4 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

20.04 18.19

Composition 3.33 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.203.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

31.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 髙  山  歩  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷アリエスC 6 44.12 13.98 30.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.64 1.04-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 0 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

16.14 13.98

Composition 3.33 3.053.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.103.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.053.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

30.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 辻      清史郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 41.17 10.54 30.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.200 -2 -2 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.98 10.54

Composition 3.33 3.103.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.103.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

30.63
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